1ARCHITECTURAL & FACADE LIGHTING   |   lumascape.com
The Faisca F6 is an intelligent, ultra high-output marker light with a simple
yet elegant design. that allows for easy and rapid installation. The plug and
play electrical connections enhance the quick and easy installation process
by preventing incorrect connections. Leader cables of up to 164 ft (50 m) give
greater flexibility during installation as power supplies and control equipment
can be housed well away from the luminaires. High-quality LEDs achieve
high-intensity beautiful, rich and vibrant colors. From highlighting architectural

Tunable White Code
2,700 K  - 6,500 K 2WT
Connection Type Code
Flexible single entry cable, for
hardwired installations
84
Flexible entry/exit cables for hardwired
installations (International market only)
83
Flexible single entry cable, for
connectorized installations
67
Flexible entry / exit cables for
connectorized installations
63
Hookup wire for hardwired
installations (North America market only)
82
For other cable entry options, contact Lumascape.
Optics Code
Frosted, Dome Lens DC
Frosted, Flat Dome Lens DR
Frosted, Flat Lens DD
Clear, Flat Lens DF
Cable Entry Code
Side N
Bottom Q
Bottom Q
Input Voltage Code
30 to 48 Vdc (International) 07
30 to 48 Vdc (North America) 13
Control Code
Non-Dimmable ND1
PowerSync® PS2
1  For single colour, non-dimming applications only.
2 Required for all dimming and colour changing
  applications. LS6540 Data Injector is required
  (order separately).
Finish Code
Black BL
Anthracite Gray AG
Basalt Gray BT
Graphite Gray GH
Anodic Silver SL
White WT
Dark Bronze DB
Latte LT
Dark Aluminum DA
Custom RAL CC1
1 RAL color required
ARCHITECTURAL & FACADE LIGHTING8
Faisca F6 Facade Marker LS9260
220-240 Vac, 50 Hz
120/277 Vac, 60 Hz
Network Topology – Low Voltage 30-48 Vdc Dimmable and Color-Changing via PowerSync™4
Maximum 20 Luminaires Per Run
Power Supply
(PSU)
Leader Cable
164' (50 m) maximum
Maximum Total Run Length = 229' (70 m)
T
LS6550
PowerSync
Data Injector
DMX
48 Vdc
up to 600 W
Up to 20 luminaires per 48 V PowerSync circuit / LS6550 Low Voltage PowerSync Data Injector
Maximum Circuit Loading - Single Run
LED Power
Max Leader Cable Length from
LS6550 to first luminaire